*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

Selena Van Aert
Kennedy Sha
Danika Hommy
Marti Ross
Carlee Shenton
Taylan Dennis
Kaylin Gansevles

Club

Quesnel FSC

Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC

Fort St John Figure Skating Club
Armstrong Enderby Figure Skating C

Little Giant FSC

Geneva Standbridge (Scoville)

Date:

14-Dec-2012

2012 Cariboots 'n Blades

Williams Lake, BC

December 7, 2012 to December 9, 2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

3:20:51PM

Gold Women (FS)

Category Result Summary

36.24
28.70
28.50
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26.92
26.31
20.56
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Tiffany Edwardsen




